
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 
29 
03 
16 
44 
11 
821 
13 
87 
8 
5 

Name 
Ben Myers 
Kevin Clayton  
Colin Dougherty 
Tristan Herbert 
David Ward 
Brad Ward 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Paul Denton 
Cameron McIntyre 
Craig Root 

Group 
9 
10 
9 
11 
9 
9 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Class 
GT3B 
GT4A 
GT3A 
TCR 
GT2A 
GT3B 
GT4B 
GT3C 
GT4B 
GT1A 

Best Tm 
1:54.851 
1:57.131 
1:58.300 
1:59.588 
2:00.029 
2:01.208 
2:00.924 
2:01.149 
2:05.312 
2:18.328 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Car Info 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2020 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 
2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2017 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
2021 Audi R8/LMS/GT2 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2014 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
2016 KTM GT4 
2010 Ford Mustang T/A 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

22.608 

Avg. Speed 

101.836 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.851 

Best Speed 

102.498 

Best Lap by 

29 - Ben Myers 

HSR VIR Historics 

Group 9/10/11 

Group 9/10/11 Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:53:48 

Virgina International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/6/2025 10:50 


